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Proposal County Qty Unit Work DescriptionItem

CLI113981 CLINTON 578 EACH RPM621

HAN107677 HANCOCK 824 EACH RPM621

BEL107505 BELMONT 791 EACH RPM621

ERI121718 ERIE 796 EACH RPM621

DAR112494 DARKE 1056 EACH RPM621

MIA112417 MIAMI 50 EACH RPM621

MOT121588 MONTGOMERY 38 EACH RPM621

GEA121312 GEAUGA 584 EACH RPM621

GUE114386 COSHOCTON GUERNSEY 2829 EACH RPM621

LAK112996 LAKE 13 EACH RPM , (2-WAY, YELLOW/YELLOW AT 80')621

MUS92589 LICKING MUSKINGUM 534 EACH RPM621

BUT107602 BUTLER 1155 EACH RPM621

WAR102551 WARREN 590 EACH RPM621

D02112569 FULTON HENRY LUCAS OTTAWA 48839 EACH RPM REFLECTOR621

BRO114435 BROWN 9 EACH RPM621

HUR113251 HURON 3 EACH RPM621

LAW119781 LAWRENCE 5 EACH RPM621

BUT107602 BUTLER 1155 EACH RAISED PAVEMENT MARKER REMOVED621E54000

https://odotextrpt.dot.state.oh.us/ViewReport.aspx?reportPath=%2fprd%2fpreconstruction%2fpublic%2fconstbiddingdocs_links


Proposal County Qty Unit Work DescriptionItem

BRO114435 BROWN 9 EACH RAISED PAVEMENT MARKER REMOVED621E54000

GUE114386 COSHOCTON GUERNSEY 2829 EACH RAISED PAVEMENT MARKER REMOVED621E54000

DAR112494 DARKE 1056 EACH RAISED PAVEMENT MARKER REMOVED621E54000

ERI121718 ERIE 796 EACH RAISED PAVEMENT MARKER REMOVED621E54000

BEL107505 BELMONT 791 EACH RAISED PAVEMENT MARKER REMOVED621E54000

CLI113981 CLINTON 578 EACH RAISED PAVEMENT MARKER REMOVED621E54000

MOT121588 MONTGOMERY 38 EACH RAISED PAVEMENT MARKER REMOVED621E54000

HUR113251 HURON 3 EACH RAISED PAVEMENT MARKER REMOVED621E54000

HAN107677 HANCOCK 824 EACH RAISED PAVEMENT MARKER REMOVED621E54000

LAW119781 LAWRENCE 5 EACH RAISED PAVEMENT MARKER REMOVED621E54000

GEA121312 GEAUGA 584 EACH RAISED PAVEMENT MARKER REMOVED621E54000

MRG109610 MORGAN 7 EACH RAISED PAVEMENT MARKER REMOVED621E54000

MUS92589 LICKING MUSKINGUM 417 EACH RAISED PAVEMENT MARKER REMOVED621E54000

WAR102551 WARREN 590 EACH RAISED PAVEMENT MARKER REMOVED621E54000

D02112569 FULTON HENRY LUCAS OTTAWA 2500 EACH RPM, MISC. REPLACEMENT OF RAISED PAVEMENT 
MARKER

621E90000

LAK112996 LAKE 1 EACH LIGHT TOWER, MISC. REMOVE AND RESET625E13500

LAK112996 LAKE 1 EACH STRUCTURE GRNDNG SYST, APP625E33001

D03112293 ASHLAND RICHLAND 1 EACH STRUCTURE GRNDNG SYST, APP625E33001

LAK112996 LAKE 1 LS MAINTAIN EX LTNG625E40000

MUS92589 LICKING MUSKINGUM 18 SNMT DIGITAL SPEED LIMIT (DSL) SIGN ASSEMBLY808E18700

MIA112417 MIAMI 24 SNMT DIGITAL SPEED LIMIT (DSL) SIGN ASSEMBLY808E18700



Proposal County Qty Unit Work DescriptionItem

ERI121718 ERIE 84 SNMT DIGITAL SPEED LIMIT (DSL) SIGN ASSEMBLY808E18700

MOT121588 MONTGOMERY 4 EACH STOP LINE RADAR DETECTION, APP809E69101


